
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/01; Name= RUDD AMY
J;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199501310000
27581

01/31/1995
03:48:58

RUDD AMY J Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
WESTERN
BANK

199501310000
27571

199501310000
27561

01/31/1995
03:48:55

RUDD AMY J Grantee DEEDS BUILDER'S
GROUP INC

18 98 Lot#:81
Book:18 Pg:98

199501310000
27571

01/31/1995
03:48:56

RUDD AMY J Grantor MORTGAGE GREAT
WESTERN
MORTGAGE
CORP

18 98 Lot#:81
Book:18 Pg:98


