Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/01; Name= RUDD AMY J;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501310000 27581	01/31/1995 03:48:58	RUDD AMY J	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT WESTERN BANK					199501310000 27571	
199501310000 27561	01/31/1995 03:48:55	RUDD AMY J	Grantee	DEEDS	BUILDER'S GROUP INC			18	98		Lot#:81 Book:18 Pg:98
199501310000 27571	01/31/1995 03:48:56	RUDD AMY J	Grantor	MORTGAGE	GREAT WESTERN MORTGAGE CORP			18	98		Lot#:81 Book:18 Pg:98